- . - - “ [ ’L‘t.‘.\/'J\j ;[_.:‘;’_.;l'i.

..
L o
L

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, J. E. JQOINES, Taylors, South Carolina, as Lessor, and
RAINBO BAKING COMPANY OF JOHNSON CITY, as Lessee, entered into an agreement
of lease on September 29, 1974 covering the lot and the 80' x 100' metal
building on State Hwy. 29 between Greer and Greenville, South Carolina, :
said lease, as amended, running for a term of five (5) years from December

16, 1974 thru December 15, 1979, with certain options to renew as provided

therein, at $1550.00 per month rental; and

WHEREAS, Lessee is in need of additional space in the building and
Lessor at his expense enlarged the present building to meet the needs of the
Le-. ce provided Lessee would pay an increased rental for the remaining term

of the lease and for any renewals thereof;

S

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY AGREED, that since the Lessor has

built an addition which enlarges the present building to 80' x 225° using

like materials and workmanship to meet the needs of the Lessee. The Lessee
will pay an increased rental of Three Hundred Fifty Dollars ($350.00) per
month or a total rental of One Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($1,900.00) per
month for the entire premises. The rental of $1,503.00 per month began on

August 8 + 1978 and is to continue for the entire term of the current

lease and any renewals or extensions thereof. Otherwise, the current lease
is to remain in full force and effect as heretofore.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have affixed their signatures

in triplicate on this 28th day of September , 1978.

7
oA ;b/,/’/ e %7254/{37/’;?22f o
Q/ﬂ:p /( ﬁ(/‘/é( / S Y J.'s. Joines

-/

Oy Y s LESSOR
1 :
. :
| ATIEST y RAINBO BAKING COMPANY OF JOHNSON CITY : _;
: ,C;C%Z;L élﬁZ'/y/uU@\/ ;
? (j;/ President ’E
2% ] 4
?] - '!
D REPARED BY DAVID G. SHORT, ATTORNEY G
;:.' :-\7:.."-‘ et C . ;
" y
: ZZ ‘ NUREERET SRS SRERE N 48 \ 3
/:/)‘J.L LT\ ﬁ/ﬁcée-')‘lJ L et ¢ . e e _ ) . !‘_ i ( (;S . - .' . E
' ST - Lt: R AR - re ¢ Fe
. e STALL |~ TR - ; 4
i R 4 X citeeial TAX ;: 00. .} ‘ " : : g
: ' (4]
. ‘m )
Y o
= _ 1
- {

P h'"‘”'"."" o

e s e, s l.ﬁ_r-.ri- T Td -gw. .yl vi—-:— B Ly (R RY 2 X Ty P e

e W



